
41 TOTAL DPTO. 50.556 1.597 87 2.008 6.756 6.135 171 1.266 90 499 0 1.309 340

41001 Neiva 2.756 65 17 174 463 392 14 124 10 0 0 22 24

41006 Acevedo 1.210 6 0 2 8 23 0 7 0 0 0 15 2

41013 Agrado 682 20 12 0 172 21 0 49 0 0 0 4 6

41016 Aipe 523 6 0 0 36 53 0 38 0 0 0 14 3

41020 Algeciras 2.569 80 0 269 363 141 6 24 12 12 0 112 28

41026 Altamira 200 19 6 0 6 11 1 31 0 0 0 2 3

41078 Baraya 613 16 2 19 311 62 1 2 12 0 0 6 2

41132 Campoalegre 1.315 38 0 11 444 80 46 32 0 0 0 17 48

41206 Colombia 1.286 4 0 0 272 355 3 21 5 0 0 85 3

41548 El Pital 940 22 3 0 142 103 0 34 2 15 0 11 9

41244 Elias 419 31 0 1 134 17 0 9 0 0 0 2 1

41298 Garzón 3.351 53 7 2 85 58 0 144 8 14 0 78 25

41306 Gigante 3.053 112 14 46 410 164 7 156 5 4 0 48 18

41319 Guadalupe 1.112 31 1 5 82 24 0 55 3 3 0 19 1

41349 Hobo 294 3 3 5 81 11 0 6 0 0 0 6 4

41357 Iquira 1.043 32 1 0 157 46 1 0 0 0 0 63 10

41359 Isnos 2.763 64 0 5 31 1.671 0 22 0 0 0 72 0

41378 La Argentina 844 26 0 0 0 69 0 20 0 130 0 25 0

41396 La Plata 2.696 124 10 57 365 201 3 50 24 22 0 77 33

41483 Nátaga 532 7 1 0 107 36 0 13 0 0 0 19 4

41503 Oporapa 746 74 0 2 58 28 0 16 0 3 0 22 5

41518 Paicol 520 26 4 7 258 72 0 96 0 0 0 2 0

41524 Palermo 1.036 21 0 106 205 89 2 13 0 0 0 47 11

41530 Palestina 1.271 41 0 2 6 24 0 5 0 185 0 3 0

41551 Pitalito 3.754 243 0 32 54 213 0 69 1 99 0 82 10

41615 Rivera 1.932 2 3 174 884 81 82 32 0 0 0 1 15

41660 Saladoblanco 661 60 0 1 74 45 0 12 0 0 0 16 2

41668 San Agustín 2.688 107 0 5 1 1.579 0 7 6 3 0 144 0

41676 Santa Maria 1.377 82 0 2 105 141 2 7 0 0 0 141 0

41770 Suaza 787 49 0 10 66 50 2 23 0 0 0 29 19

41791 Tarqui 1.168 81 5 3 279 103 0 22 0 9 0 21 15

41799 Tello 3.871 22 0 1.028 518 75 1 45 2 0 0 88 4

41801 Teruel 649 14 0 3 147 38 2 21 0 0 0 9 0

41797 Tesalia 485 5 1 10 341 44 0 -1 0 0 0 6 0

41807 Timaná 1.169 14 0 28 28 18 0 21 0 0 0 4 6

41872 Villavieja 141 0 0 0 19 1 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

41885 Yaguará 103 0 0 0 47 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 32
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41 TOTAL DPTO. 194 133 38 1.749 204 1.156 1.191 234 538 460 21.523 1.856 564 459

41001 Neiva 0 0 0 40 10 43 22 7 43 0 661 594 26 6

41006 Acevedo 8 0 0 28 0 0 8 0 2 3 1.089 4 6 0

41013 Agrado 0 3 0 14 0 16 5 3 128 5 199 21 5 1

41016 Aipe 0 2 0 14 17 2 0 2 10 7 184 135 0 2

41020 Algeciras 0 10 7 100 5 118 120 9 2 14 1.051 23 57 10

41026 Altamira 0 0 0 2 0 22 1 3 2 0 34 11 0 47

41078 Baraya 0 0 0 12 0 9 13 4 6 0 113 13 9 3

41132 Campoalegre 0 8 0 13 24 44 10 24 35 1 401 29 1 11

41206 Colombia 0 0 0 99 0 71 4 18 5 1 251 32 57 3

41548 El Pital 5 2 0 16 0 3 14 4 5 1 524 13 7 8

41244 Elias 1 0 0 3 20 16 1 4 6 1 150 9 6 7

41298 Garzón 0 2 0 294 9 33 104 23 139 29 2.041 127 41 37

41306 Gigante 0 2 0 96 36 29 33 23 11 5 1.736 63 17 19

41319 Guadalupe 0 0 1 5 3 34 7 6 1 8 720 79 8 17

41349 Hobo 0 2 0 13 4 7 34 0 5 0 96 11 7 0

41357 Iquira 0 0 3 8 0 2 11 0 5 0 683 13 7 0

41359 Isnos 4 0 0 111 2 0 148 3 6 3 572 9 41 0

41378 La Argentina 65 0 9 101 0 0 27 0 2 203 143 3 22 0

41396 La Plata 19 8 9 176 16 129 164 22 22 34 998 70 54 15

41483 Nátaga 2 0 5 9 3 0 2 0 90 5 217 4 8 1

41503 Oporapa 0 0 0 19 1 0 3 0 1 2 509 0 2 3

41518 Paicol 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 2 0 39 4 0 1

41524 Palermo 0 0 0 18 0 3 15 4 2 2 372 114 8 5

41530 Palestina 4 0 0 35 0 0 23 0 0 65 872 4 3 0

41551 Pitalito 60 0 0 223 0 0 199 2 0 43 2.292 53 74 7

41615 Rivera 0 88 1 5 2 122 11 12 0 0 346 48 2 23

41660 Saladoblanco 8 0 0 45 3 0 8 0 0 5 379 2 0 2

41668 San Agustín 8 0 0 93 0 0 125 1 3 4 556 0 47 0

41676 Santa Maria 0 0 0 8 0 7 0 0 0 1 846 19 17 0

41770 Suaza 0 0 3 13 0 271 62 10 2 10 134 19 9 7

41791 Tarqui 0 0 0 4 9 109 2 4 0 10 275 13 1 207

41799 Tello 0 7 0 89 37 45 5 6 0 0 1.638 234 19 8

41801 Teruel 5 0 1 21 0 15 10 0 0 0 360 1 4 0

41797 Tesalia 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 9 1 0 50 11 2 1

41807 Timaná 5 0 0 11 0 7 6 2 1 1 994 21 0 4

41872 Villavieja 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 18 3 0 0 47 0 9

41885 Yaguará 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 6 0 1
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